THE DATASHEET OF
AVP16MS04H000T5B04
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
  AVP Series – Anti-Vandal Illuminated and Non-Illuminated Piezo Switches
Document 2342838-1
Rev A
Date: 12-Dec-2018
Dimensions in

gauge.
4. Packaging: ESD bag, Paper box.
Part numbering – How to order
-Example PN: AVP16MAIOH000T5B04
  AVP Series – Anti-Vandal Illuminated and Non-Illuminated Piezo Switches
Document 2342838-1
Rev A
Date: 12-Dec-2018
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change
For Email, phone or live chat,
go to: www.te.com/help
 PN List
Smart PN
Bushing
Size
Bushing Type
Button
Type
Light
Type
Circuit Wire Leads MOQ TE PN
AVP16MAIOH000T5B04 16mm Aluminum High-Flat No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 2x3 Connector 100 2342838-1
AVP16MAIBH000T5B04 16mm Aluminum (Black) High-Flat No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 2x3 Connector 100 2342838-2
AVP16MS04H000T5B04 16mm Stainless Steel 304 High-Flat No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 2x3 Connector 100 2342838-3
AVP16MS16H000T5B04 16mm Stainless Steel 316 High-Flat No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 2x3 Connector 100 2342838-4
AVP19MAIOFE0DT5A04 19mm Aluminum Flat LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342839-1
AVP19MAIOCE0DT5A04 19mm Aluminum Concave LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342840-1
AVP19MAIOC000T5A04 19mm Aluminum Concave No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342841-1
AVP19MAIBFE0DT5A04 19mm Aluminum (Black) Flat LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342839-2
AVP19MAIBCE0DT5A04 19mm Aluminum (Black) Concave LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342840-2
AVP19MAIBC000T5A04 19mm Aluminum (Black) Concave No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342841-2
AVP19MS04FE0DT5A04 19mm Stainless Steel 304 Flat LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342839-3
AVP19MS04CE0DT5A04 19mm Stainless Steel 304 Concave LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342840-3
AVP19MS04C000T5A04 19mm Stainless Steel 304 Concave No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342841-3
AVP19MS16FE0DT5A04 19mm Stainless Steel 316 Flat LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342839-4
AVP19MS16CE0DT5A04 19mm Stainless Steel 316 Concave LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342840-4
AVP19MS16C000T5A04 19mm Stainless Steel 316 Concave No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342841-4
AVP22MAIOFE0DT5A04 22mm Aluminum Flat LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342842-1
AVP22MAIOCE0DT5A04 22mm Aluminum Concave LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342843-1
AVP22MAIOC000T5A04 22mm Aluminum Concave No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342844-1
AVP22MAIBFE0DT5A04 22mm Aluminum (Black) Flat LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342842-2
AVP22MAIBCE0DT5A04 22mm Aluminum (Black) Concave LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342843-2
AVP22MAIBC000T5A04 22mm Aluminum (Black) Concave No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342844-2
AVP22MS04FE0DT5A04 22mm Stainless Steel 304 Flat LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342842-3
AVP22MS04CE0DT5A04 22mm Stainless Steel 304 Concave LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342843-3
AVP22MS04C000T5A04 22mm Stainless Steel 304 Concave No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342844-3
AVP22MS16FE0DT5A04 22mm Stainless Steel 316 Flat LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342842-4
AVP22MS16CE0DT5A04 22mm Stainless Steel 316 Concave LED Ring RGB 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342843-4
AVP22MS16C000T5A04 22mm Stainless Steel 316 Concave No LED No LED 500mm+2.54 1x6 Connector 100 2342844-4
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AVP16MS04H000T5B04 on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information